Race Date
September 21, 2013

Overall
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Name
King, Amos
Boyer, Vicki
Dubs, Amanda
Geiselman, Christine
Myers, Angela
Paul, Dave
Oberholtzer, Kevin
Zook, Liz
Heim, Mitchell
Enos-Lehman, Tiffany
CAWLEY, MICHAEL
Garner, Barry
Tragis, Gavin
Gasper, Peter
Floyd, Matthew
Ung, Mardiny
Hall, Patty
Sheakley, Alix
Stoeffler, Crissy
Martino, Dan
Krail, Ron
Haak, Carrie
Baker, Lawrence
Schreiber, Peter
Heisey, Ben
Brubaker, Lauren
Willing, Holly
Monte, Vincent
Klingseisen, Bob
Emenheiser, Michele
Lehman, Brady
Yingling, Leah
Kanagy, Conrad
Jenkins, Rebecca
Weaver, Jill
Epstein, Jay
Mann, Trenton
Stover, Richard
Garner, Karen
Jowanowitch, Angela
Karpel, Beth
Fry, Wendy
McNece, Alyssa
Dorfler, John
Frey, Rory
Funk, Melissa
Coleman, Stephanie

Donegal Foundation 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
110 30
89 40
87 24
90 30
84 35
60 40
108 51
111 28
81 52
92 43
11 31
105 36
9% 14
104 50
21 41
72 47
34 41
62 31
67 31
52 51
98 48
32 33
1 650
88 50
35 283
9 23
78 36
58 26
100 49
17 43
91 11
79 29
99 49
102 35
83 36
18 56
97 11
68 25
106 34
39 37
40 42
27 40
56 14
16 66
26 20
107 33
13 23
1

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC
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Top
Top
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
20-29
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-14
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
50-59
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
20-29
40-49
40-49
1-14
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
1-14
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
1-14
60-69
20-29
30-39
20-29

Time Pace
17:59.9 5:48/M
18:55.2 6:06/M
19:41.5 6:21/M
20:04.2 6:28/M
20:26.3 6:35/M
20:41.3 6:40/M
21:23.6 6:54/M
21:31.4 6:56/M
21:44.3 7:01/M
21:46.8 7:01/M
21:55.0 7:04/M
21:59.2 7:05/M
22:00.7 7:06/M
22:07.1 7:08/M
22:13.6 7:10/M
22:15.1 7:11/M
22:18.1 7:12/M
22:55.3 7:24/M
22:57.9 7:24/M
23:12.4 7:29/M
23:24.7 7:33/M
23:31.1 7:35/M
24:01.6 7:45/M
24:06.1 7:46/M
24:24.6 7:52/M
24:28.3 7:54/M
24:36.0 7:56/M
24:43.9 7:58/M
24:45.4 7:59/M
24:46.1 7:59/M
24:51.6 8:01/M
24:59.9 8:04/M
25:13.7 8:08/M
25:20.8 8:10/M
25:31.9 8:14/M
25:36.7 8:15/M
26:18.2 8:29/M
26:24.6 8:31/M
26:25.7 8:31/M
26:46.4 8:38/M
26:52.1 8:40/M
26:55.9 8:41/M
27:08.6 8:45/M
27:23.6 8:50/M
27:43.7 8:56/M
27:58.0 9:01/M
28:03.5 9:03/M

09/21/2013 07:55:23



Race Date
September 21, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Heisey, Katelyn
Haldeman, John
Vaughn, Erika
Heim, Kyleann
Bower, Kaitlin
BOWER, JOSHUA
Deaver, Katie
Youndt, Kristen
Gorlaski, Joan
Ranck, Amanda
Sweigart, Lauren
Marland, James
Bernhardt, Kate
Martin, Becky
Lee, Aaron
Lazzelle, Marcy
Felix, John
Lillo, Kyrie
Brubaker, Kristin
Kasey, Lee
Jenkins, Adam
Geesey, Nikki
Ober, Mary
Oberholtzer, Faithe
kofroth, karen
MacDonald, Kirstie
Brubaker, Kim
Martin, Roger
Conesa, Josue
Thomas, Amy
Frey, Rod
Stambaugh, Eric
Godsey, Jennifer
Walck, Rebecca
Sturgis, Steven
Weaver, beth
Weaver, suzanne
Deaver, Tracy
Knier, Anna
Holderer, Lisa
Markovits, Mary
Markovits, Tim
Frey, Cindy
Schell, Jessica
Rothfus, Patricia
Bower, Amy
Silkworth, Crystal

Donegal Foundation 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
36 23
33 42
112 28
82 48
5 10
4 37
94 13
80 29
93 51
86 26
85 23
49 38
2 33
50 24
45 32
44 35
19 57
46 27
8 24
41 28
103 37
30 38
59 38
109 49
43 30
113 21
7 53
51 63
14 11
71 38
25 49
66 41
31 38
73 31
69 58
76 38
77 37
15 49
42 56
38 49
47 55
48 59
23 50
61 20
95 65
3 38
64 39
2

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC
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17

18

19

20

21

10

10

16

22
23

20-29
40-49
20-29
40-49
1-14
30-39
1-14
20-29
50-59
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
50-59
60-69
1-14
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
50-59
50-59
20-29
60-69
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
28:04.1 9:03/M
28:04.9 9:03/M
28:06.6 9:04/M
28:19.2 9:08/M
28:27.8 9:11/M
28:28.5 9:11/M
28:30.0 9:12/M
28:31.7 9:12/M
28:32.4 9:12/M
28:33.3 9:13/M
28:33.6 9:13/M
29:32.6 9:32/M
29:34.7 9:32/M
29:36.4 9:33/M
29:39.1 9:34/M
30:03.3 9:42/M
30:20.5 9:47/M
31:09.7 10:03/M
32:00.6 10:19/M
33:13.5 10:43/M
33:40.6 10:52/M
33:44.4 10:53/M
33:45.2 10:53/M
34:18.8 11:04/M
34:29.8 11:07/M
34:30.1 11:08/M
34:34.9 11:09/M
35:11.9 11:21/M
35:13.8 11:22/M
35:32.7 11:28/M
35:33.1 11:28/M
36:16.4 11:42/M
36:20.9 11:43/M
37:24.4 12:04/M
37:36.9 12:08/M
40:56.8 13:12/M
40:57.0 13:13/M
40:58.6 13:13/M
41:17.6 13:19/M
41:43.6 13:27/M
45:26.4 14:39/M
45:26.6 14:39/M
45:32.2 14:41/M
45:32.5 14:41/IM
46:11.1 14:54/M
48:35.9 15:40/M
49:44.3 16:03/M

09/21/2013 07:55:23



Race Date
September 21, 2013

Overall

95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Name
Mathews, Winnie
Chubb, Caitlin
Swanger, Paul
Sheakley, Dan
Bower, Teagan
Cantor, Beverly
Frazier, Sara
Watson, Madison
Felix, Meg
Fultz, Jessica
entzer,Jenn
Mentzer, Lori
Gall, Ronna
Smith, Ruthie
Frey, Paula

Donegal Foundation 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
53 61
12 23
70 26
63 30
6 7
10 62
22 29
75 9
20 57
28 25
101 25
57 52
29 48
65 60
24 43
3

Results By Applied Race Management Solutions, LLC
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60-69
20-29
20-29
30-39
1-14
60-69
20-29
1-14
50-59
20-29
20-29
50-59
40-49
60-69
40-49

Time Pace
49:55.5 16:06/M
49:55.9 16:06/M
49:56.2 16:06/M
51:21.7 16:34/M
51:25.8 16:35/M
52:19.0 16:53/M
52:19.3 16:53/M
52:47.8 17:02/M
52:48.1 17:02/M
55:24.9 17:52/IM
55:25.3 17:53/M
55:25.8 17:53/M
55:26.3 17:53/M
56:31.2 18:14/M
56:31.5 18:14/M

09/21/2013 07:55:23



